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Suri | r8e | posks | BR[| RISFTOTE
99.01-100.00 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
08.01-99.00 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
97.01-98.00 2 0.02% 2 0.02%
96.01-97.00 0 0.00% 2 0.02%
95.01-96.00 8 0.07% 10 0.09%
94.01-95.00 0 0.00% 10 0.09%
93.01-94.00 20 0.18% 30 0.27%
92.01-93.00 0 0.00% 30 0.27%
91.01-92.00 22 0.20% 52 0.48%
90.01-91.00 0 0.00% 52 0.48%
89.01-90.00 31 0.28% 83 0.76%
88.01-89.00 0 0.00% 83 0.76%
87.01-88.00 43 0.39% 126 1.15%
86.01-87.00 0 0.00% 126 1.15%
85.01-86.00 59 0.54% 185 1.69%
84.01-85.00 0 0.00% 185 1.69%
83.01-84.00 72 0.66% 257 2.35%
82.01-83.00 0 0.00% 257 2.35%
81.01-82.00 92 0.84% 349 3.19%
80.01-81.00 0 0.00% 349 3.19%
79.01-80.00 132 1.21% 481 4.40%
78.01-79.00 0 0.00% 481 4.40%
77.01-78.00 136 1.24% 617 5.64%
76.01-77.00 0 0.00% 617 5.64%
75.01-76.00 198 1.81% 815 7.46%
74.01-75.00 0 0.00% 815 7.46%
73.01-74.00 200 1.83% 1015 9.28%
72.01-73.00 0 0.00% 1015 9.28%
71.01-72.00 205 1.88% 1220 11.16%
70.01-71.00 0 0.00% 1220 11.16%
69.01-70.00 234 2.14% 1454 13.30%
68.01-69.00 0 0.00% 1454 13.30%
67.01-68.00 292 2.67% 1746 15.97%
66.01-67.00 0 0.00% 1746 15.97%
65.01-66.00 285 2.61% 2031 18.58%
64.01-65.00 0 0.00% 2031 18.58%
63.01-64.00 328 3.00% 2359 21.58%
62.01-63.00 0 0.00% 2359 21.58%
61.01-62.00 344 3.15% 2703 24.73%
60.01-61.00 0 0.00% 2703 24.73%
59.01-60.00 368 3.37% 3071 28.09%
58.01-59.00 0 0.00% 3071 28.09%
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57.01-58.00 344 3.15% 3415 31.24%
56.01-57.00 1 0.01% 3416 31.25%
55.01-56.00 370 3.38% 3786 34.63%
54.01-55.00 1 0.01% 3787 34.64%
53.01-54.00 373 3.41% 4160 38.05%
52.01-53.00 0 0.00% 4160 38.05%
51.01-52.00 377 3.45% 4537 41.50%
50.01-51.00 1 0.01% 4538 41.51%
49.01-50.00 379 3.47% 4917 44.98%
48.01-49.00 1 0.01% 4918 44.99%
47.01-48.00 386 3.53% 5304 48.52%
46.01-47.00 1 0.01% 5305 48.53%
45.01-46.00 395 3.61% 5700 52.14%
44.01-45.00 0 0.00% 5700 52.14%
43.01-44.00 383 3.50% 6083 55.64%
42.01-43.00 0 0.00% 6083 55.64%
41.01-42.00 379 3.47% 6462 59.11%
40.01-41.00 0 0.00% 6462 59.11%
39.01-40.00 422 3.86% 6884 62.97%
38.01-39.00 0 0.00% 6884 62.97%
37.01-38.00 329 3.01% 7213 65.98%
36.01-37.00 0 0.00% 7213 65.98%
35.01-36.00 345 3.16% 7558 69.14%
34.01-35.00 0 0.00% 7558 69.14%
33.01-34.00 336 3.07% 7894 72.21%
32.01-33.00 1 0.01% 7895 72.22%
31.01-32.00 293 2.68% 8188 74.90%
30.01-31.00 1 0.01% 8189 74.91%
29.01-30.00 349 3.19% 8538 78.10%
28.01-29.00 0 0.00% 8538 78.10%
27.01-28.00 298 2.73% 8836 80.83%
26.01-27.00 0 0.00% 8836 80.83%
25.01-26.00 275 2.52% 9111 83.34%
24.01-25.00 1 0.01% 9112 83.35%
23.01-24.00 214 1.96% 0326 85.31%
22.01-23.00 1 0.01% 9327 85.32%
21.01-22.00 181 1.66% 9508 86.97%
20.01-21.00 0 0.00% 9508 86.97%
19.01-20.00 105 0.96% 9613 87.93%
18.01-19.00 0 0.00% 9613 87.93%
17.01-18.00 64 0.59% 9677 88.52%
16.01-17.00 0 0.00% 9677 88.52%
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15.01-16.00 30 0.27% 9707 88.79%
14.01-15.00 0 0.00% 9707 88.79%
13.01-14.00 17 0.16% 9724 88.95%
12.01-13.00 0 0.00% 9724 88.95%
11.01-12.00 6 0.05% 9730 89.00%
10.01-11.00 0 0.00% 9730 89.00%
9.01-10.00 6 0.05% 9736 89.06%
8.01-9.00 0 0.00% 9736 89.06%
7.01-8.00 1 0.01% 9737 89.07%
6.01-7.00 0 0.00% 9737 89.07%
5.01-6.00 3 0.03% 9740 89.10%
4.01-5.00 0 0.00% 9740 89.10%
3.01-4.00 0 0.00% 9740 89.10%
2.01-3.00 0 0.00% 9740 89.10%
1.01-2.00 0 0.00% 9740 89.10%
0.01-1.00 0 0.00% 9740 89.10%
0.00-0.00 1192 10.90% 10932 100.00%




